Description:

(description unavailable)

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1944

13111
2640x2640x1840x2300
2

31

$2,722

$2,722

2023

ANty

REAL ESTATE IN

MLS 6507435 Residential

$425,000

1,354 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

10054 Trengove Road
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Pending

Basement: Full, Unfinished Fuel: Propane Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: Private Sewer, Tank with Drainage Field Water: Private, Well Air

Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:

West on Division St, continue until road turns north and become Wilton Hill Rd NW, left on Trengove Rd.
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